

An ISO 9001 Certified Company Government Recognized One Star Export House

Corporate Office:

2nd Floor, Mrudul Tower, B/h. Times of India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat, INDIA.

Tel.: +91-79-66614508 E-mail: info@gyscoal.com

Web.: www.gyscoal.com

CIN: L27209GJ1999PLC036656

Regd. Office & Factory:

Ubkhal, Kukarwada - 382 830, Tal.: Vijapur, Dist.: Mehsana.

Gujarat, INDIA.

Tel.: +91-2763-252384 Fax: +91-2763-252540 E-mail: info@gyscoal.com

February 04, 2021

To,

Department of Corporate Services Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Department Of Corporate Services
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 533275

COMPANY SYMBOL: GAL

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Filling of Published copy of Advertisement released for notice of Board Meeting of the Company.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we herewith enclosing newspaper copy of the Notice of Board Meeting released in the Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) dated February 04, 2021.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same and please also take suitable action for dissemination of this information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, .

For, Gyscoal Alloys Limited

Hiral Patel

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer For complete details and Hindi version, please visit career section of our website http://www.iimidr.ac.in

Last date to submit online application: 24.02.2021









Banks Board Bureau An Autonomous Body of Government of India invites application for the position of

se India Exim Bank

MANAGING DIRECTOR

OF EXIM BANK OF INDIA

The Institution: Established in 1982. EXIM Bank provides financial assistance to exporters and importers and functions as the principal financial institution for coordinating the working of institutions engaged in financing export and import of goods and services with a view to promoting the country's international trade.

The Managing Director, to be appointed for 3 years (extendable by further 2 years subject to conditions) is expected to define and shape the Vision, Mission and Values of EXIM Bank.

(A) Candidate, not be more than 57 years of age as on June 01, 2021 with a Post-graduate University degree preferably in specified subjects/ courses Or a Graduate degree with specified professional qualifications; and having worked for more than 25 years in Scheduled Commercial Banks (SCBs)/ Financial Institution (Fls)/ Other Public Sector Organisations in financial sector, with at least 3 years operational experience/ exposure in SCBs / Fis or other public sector financial organisation; and at least 2 years of experience at level of Whole-time Director/ Directors in the board of SCBs/ FIs or other public sector financial organisations or as CGM in SIDBI/IFCI Ltd/IFCL/ EXIM Bank/ SBI; or as GM in Nationalised Banks; or as Executive Director (ED) in IDBI; or as Executive Director (ED) or

(B) Government Officers serving as Joint Secretary or above in Government of India; or at an equivalent level in State Governments/ regulatory bodies can also apply 'On Deputation' basis (for full details of eligibility, please visit website). The cut-off date for above eligibilities shall be June 01, 2021.

For details of the other eligibility terms and conditions, please see the advertisement on https://www.banksboardbureau.org.in/under the "Vacancies" tab.

How to apply: Interested candidates can apply online through the link available on https://www.banksboardbureau.org.in/ under the "vacancies" tab or directly at https://www.research.net/r/KDMNYNL

Last date of application: 5:00 pm on 04-March-2021

Note: Further details including corrigendum, if any, shall be published only on the Bureau's

Dnyandeep Mandal's

ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE Satpala. Post - Agashi, Taluka - Vasai, District - Thane, Virar (W) - 401 301 Date: February 03, 2021

Company Secretary

Registered Office: Plot No. 2/3. GIDC, Ubkhał. Kukarwada, Tal. Vijapur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 Gujara Corp. Off.: 2" Floor, Mrudul Tower, BiH. Times of India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 386005 CIN - L27209GJ1999PLC036656 Website:-www.gyscoal.com

E- Mail:- info@gyscoal.com: Tel.: +91-79-66614508, +91-2763-252384 Fax:- +91-79-26579387

NOTICE

Notice pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday. February 13, 2021 at Corporate Office of the Company at 2" Floor, Mrudul Tower B/h-Times of India, Ashram Road Ahmedabad- 380009 or through Video Conferencing/ Other Audio Visual Means ("VC/OAVM") inter alia, to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 as per Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations.

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.gyscoal.com as well as on the website of both the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For, Gyscoal Alloys Limited,

Date: February 03, 2021 Place: Ahmedabad

Viral Shah (Managing Director)



Vasal Branch : No: 04, Gimar Mahal, Ambadi Road, Near Panchavati Naka, Vasal West Palghar District, Maharashtra - 401 202 T: 0250- 2330667 [M: 83088 40667 http://www.tmb.in

APPENDIX IV-A [SEE PROVISO TO RULE 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowerts) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd., Vasai Branch, Secured Creditor, will be sold on 'As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 25.02.2021, for recovery of Rs. 14.52,670/-as on 31.01.2021 due to Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Limited Vasai Branch (Secured Creditor) from Mr. Sambhaji Nivruti Mane & Mrs. Manisha Sambhaji Mane. The Reserve Price will be Rs. 7,94,700/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 79,470/-.

On EQM of residential flat no 205, 2nd floor, building known as Narayani Apartment situated on land bearing S,No 91, Hissa No 1 at village Umelman, Vasai Taluk, Palghar District to the extent of 37.17 Sq.Mtrs in the name of Mr. Sambhaji Nivruti Mane & Mrs. Manisha Sambhaji Mane

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please ref

અમદાવાદ, ગુરુવાર, તા. ૪ કેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૨૧

Fim. Exp (A'bad) (qui) पविश्व

B. P. CAPITAL LIMITED

CapeaL74899HR1994PLC072042 Read. Office: Plot no. 345. HSIIDC. Footwear Park Sector-17, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana-124507 Email 1d, bpcapitallimited@gmail.com Ph: 01276-222501,02, Fax: 01276-222501

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

In oursuance to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR)
Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given
that the meeting of the Board of Directors
will be tend on Thursday, 11thFebruary,
2021, at the Regd. Office of the Company,
inter alia, financial Results for the quarter
anded Directoriber 31, 2020.
The salt information is also available on the
Company, salvestie at www.bpcapital.in
and at we bisite of BSE i.e.

www.bseindia.com om By Order of Board For B. P. Capital Limited

Date: 04.02.2021 Place: Haryana

Ramesh Kr. Gupta Managing Director DIN: 00047724

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED

CIN-1/23001.1935PLCU678UB Regd. Office: 701, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhambz Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Email Id: Interworlddigital.in@gmail.com Tel.: 911-43571044-45; Fax No.: 911-43571047

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

n pursuance to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors will be held or Thursday, 11th February, 2021, at the Regd Office of the Company, inter alia, to conside and approve Un-Audited Financial Result for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

The said information is also available on the Company's website a www.interworlddigital.in and at BSE's ebsite i.e. www.bseindia.com.

By Order of Board For Interworld Digital Limited

Date: 04.02.2021 Place: New Delhi

Shivangi Agarwa Company Secretary Mem. No.: A61069

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office #130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru - 560 042. Tel: +91 80 2559 9000 / 4343 9999, Fax: +91 80 2559 9350. Website: www.puravankara.com, Email: investors@puravankara CIN No. \$45200KA1986PLC051571

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities a Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regul Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the scheduled to be held on Thursday, February 11, 2021, inter-alia:

To consider and approve the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Finance the Company & its subsidiaries for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.pura and may also be accessed on the website of stock exchanges at www.bsel www.nseindia.com.

FOR PURAVANKA

PLACE: BENGALURU DATE: 03.02,2021

જાસ્કોલ એલોચઝ લિમિટેડ

રજી.ઓફિસ: પ્લોટ નં. ૨/૩ જીઆઈડીસી, ઉબખલ, ફુકરવાડા, તા.વિજાપુર, જિ.મહેસાણા-૩૮૨૮૩૦ ગુજરાતન ઈન્ડિયા પાછળ, આશ્રમ રોડ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૯

જવાલદારીઓ અને ઘટસ્કોટ જરૂરિયાતો), રેગ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૨૯ ને રેગ્યુલેશન ૪૭ ૧ી.જોગુલાઈઓ સાથે વાંચતા જીસ્કોલ એલોયઝ લિમિટેડ કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઑફ ડિરેક્ટર્સની ચિટિંગુ શા<mark>લુવાર, ૧૩ કેલુઆરી, ૨૦૨૧</mark> ના રોજ કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ બીજો માળ, મૃદુલ ટાવર, ટાઇમ્સ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા પાછળ, આશ્રમ રોડ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૯ અથવા વીડીયો કોન્ફર્ફર્સીર્જ્યુઅન્ય ઓડીયો વિઝ્રુયુઅલ માધ્યમો ("વીસી/ઓએવીએમ") દ્વારા ડિસેમ્બર ૩૧, ૨૦૨૦ના અંતે પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક તેમજ નવ માસિક અંતના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો (સ્ટેન્ડએલોન અને કોન્સોલિડેટેડ)ની નોંધ લેવા તથા મંજૂર કરવા માટે સેબી રેગ્યુલેશન્સના રેગ્યલેશન ૩૩પ્રમાણે મળશે.

તેની જાણકારી કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.gyscoal.com અને કંપનીના શેર જ્યાં લિસ્ટ થયેલા છે તે સૂરોક એક્સચે-જીસ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. જીસકોલ એલોચઝ લિમિટેડ વતી,

તારીખુ_{ં કે}લુઆરી 3, ૨૦૨૦ સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ

Morrie L

સહી/-વિરલ શાહ મેનેજીંગ કિરેક્ટર

TENNECO FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) L

CIN: L74899DL1954PLC002452 Regd. Office: DLF Prin 10 Ground Floor, F - 79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-

Tel./Fax: + 91 11 - 49057597 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindla.net. E mail: Investor.grievance@te

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligat Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Combe held on Thursday, 11 February, 2021, to inter all a appunated to the Company for the quartal security of the Company for the quartal security.

31" December, 2020 The intimation is also available on the Website of the Con www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net and website of t Exchanges where the shares of the Company are www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Corporate Office: Paras Twin Towers, 10th floor,

For Federal-Mogui Goetze (ind

Tower-B, Sector-54, Golf Course

Sdl-

Gurgaon- 122002

Place : Delhi

(Dr. Khalid Iqbal Khan) Dated: 03rd February, 2021 Whole-time Director-Legal & Comp

CORRIGENDUM TO THE PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT DATED JANUARY 30, 2021 AND THE LETTER OF OF

DATED FEBRUARY 1, 2021 FOR THE ATTENTION OF PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF XCHANGING SO

FOR DELISTING OF EQUITY SHARES

Website: http://www.xchanging.com/investor-relations/xsl-content

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L72200KA2002PLC030072 Registered Office: Kalyani Tech Park, Survey No. 1, 6 & 24, Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bengaluru, Karnataka.

Tel: +91 80 4364 0000; Fax: +91 80 3386 2888; Email: compliance@xchanging.com;

This corrigendum letter dated February 3, 2021 ("Corrigendum") is being issued by DXC Technology India Private Limited ("A to the public shareholders of Xchanging Solutions Limited ("Company") in respect of the proposed acquisition and co voluntary delisting of the fully paid up equity shares of the Company of a face value of INR. 10 each ("Equity Shares") BSE_timited ("BSE"), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") (collectively referred to as the "Stock Exchang Delisting Offer"). The Equity Shares are also currently 'permitted to trade' on the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of Indi "MSEIL"). Pursuant to the successful Delisting Offer, the 'permitted to trade' status given to Equity Shares by the MSEIL s withdrawn. The Delisting Offer is made pursuant to Regulation 10 and other applicable provisions of the Securities and I Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2009 ("Delisting Regulations") and in accordance with the t conditions set out in the Public Announcement dated January 30, 2021 and published on February 1, 2021 in (i) Financia (All editions); (ii) Jansatta (All editions); (iii) Navshakti (Mumbai edition); and (iv) Hosa Digantha (Bengaluru edition) ("New and together with the foregoing "Public Announcement") and the Letter of Offer dated February 1, 2021 ("Letter of Of Corrigendum is being issued by the Acquirer in relation to: (i) update regarding the unsolicited, preliminary and non-binding from Atos SE to acquire all of DXC Technology Company's shares in paragraph 25.2 of the Public Announcement and the offer; (ii) paragraph 20.1 of the Public Announcement and the Letter of Offer; and (iii) paragraph 4.4 of the Public Announce the Letter of Offer.

This Corrigendum should be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with, the Public Announcement, which is publis

. 30 150

6

ની,

55

ક્ષો

વા

તી

શે. મક

જે

ાંચ

ાની

ાલ

રેંગ